UNIVERSITA' DI NAPOLI

PROFESSIONI SANITARIE
Graduatorie 583016 - A.S.L. SA 2 X voto

Cognome/Nome

PALMENTIERI MARIANTONIETTA
BARONE VALENTINA

INGENITO FRANCESCA

LISA LOREDANA

Data Nascita

05/10/1987
05/05/1984
02/03/1979
20/12/1986

Voto finale I° Parz. II° Parz. llI° Parz.

26,25
25,50
25,00
25,00

12,00
10,75
15,00

7,25

9,75
5,75
3,50
10,75

1,25
5,50
2,75
8,25

Ve Parz.

3,25
3,50
3,75
-1,25

Esito

VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE
VINCITORE

Pagina 1dil



