

**UNIVERSITA' DI NAPOLI
PROFESSIONI SANITARIE
Graduatorie 583016 - A.S.L. SA 2 X voto**

Cognome/Nome	Data Nascita	Voto finale	I° Parz.	II° Parz.	III° Parz.	IV° Parz.	Esito
PALMENTIERI MARIANTONIETTA	05/10/1987	26,25	12,00	9,75	1,25	3,25	VINCITORE
BARONE VALENTINA	05/05/1984	25,50	10,75	5,75	5,50	3,50	VINCITORE
INGENITO FRANCESCA	02/03/1979	25,00	15,00	3,50	2,75	3,75	VINCITORE
LISA LOREDANA	20/12/1986	25,00	7,25	10,75	8,25	-1,25	VINCITORE